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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

TECHNICAL DATAS

Type: 

Fabrics: 

Cu�: 

Weight:

Colour: 

Size: 

Stitched

denim/ grain leather

sti�ened, �nished with trimming

light

brown, white

11

EN388:2016

3121X

EN420

                                   

Abrasion resistance                                
Blade cut resistance
Tear resistance
Puncture resistance
TDM cut resistance

                                   
3
1
2
1
X

DAVE

Protective gloves reinforced with grain leather. At the wrist finished with rubber cuff with a trim. Hand, thumb and fingers made of 
leather, fingertips reinforced with leather, additional leather patch between the fingers and welt at the wrist, protecting the hand and 
increasing the durability of the glove. The model ensures ergonomics and hand protection, even in demanding conditions. Thanks to 
the lining inside, they guarantee comfort and convenience of use.

DESCRIPTION

Assembly work requiring precision, warehouse work, loading.

APPLICATIONS

PPE regulation (EU) 2016/425  |  EN 420 General requirements for protective gloves   |  EN 388 Gloves protecting against mechanical hazards

CAT II

ERASURE RESISTANT

ADDICTONAL STITCHING, WHICH ARE 
MAKING UP THE PROTECTIVE 

FEATURES AND DURABILITY

LONG, STIFFENED 
PROTECTIVE CUFF


